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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  -   FINAŁ  
Warszawa, 12. - 13.5.2018

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. zmienny

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 00203 1088 2
2. KACZOROWSKA, Alicja 04 05114 1080 2
3. MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 00605 1060 2
4. MACIASZCZYK, Wiktoria 04 00605 1009 2
5. MALEC, Klaudia 04 00203 990 2
6. WITEK, Oliwia 04 00605 962 2
7. SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 00203 901 2
8. GUŚĆ, Wiktoria 04 01705 672 1
9. TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 09514 651 1

10. RYDYŃSKA, Marianna 04 00802 613 1
11. MIZIK, Julia 04 06214 547 1
12. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 01605 539 1
13. KESLER, Katarzyna 04 06214 523 1
14. SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 00203 518 1
15. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 01905 498 1
16. SOKOŁOWSKA, Dominika 04 04901 480 1
17. ŁOTOWSKA, Maja 04 05114 474 1
18. WOŚ, Weronika 04 05214 468 1
19. GRABOWSKA, Gabriela 04 04514 430 1

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 05214 1300 2
2. CYNARSKA, Weronika 03 09514 1258 2
3. CYNARSKA, Natalia 03 09514 1252 2
4. KOSTRZEWSKA, Maria 03 01605 1038 2
5. DOPART, Marcelina 03 00901 1032 2
6. NOWAK, Maja 03 06214 599 1

MACIEJEWSKA, Beata 03 00605 599 1
8. SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 03714 567 1
9. NEUBAUER, Paulina 03 03810 564 1

10. KAMIŃSKA, Anna 03 00802 529 1
11. ZIEMACKA, Julia 03 05614 523 1
12. BIEGAŃSKA, Weronika 03 05114 515 1
13. WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena 03 04914 513 1
14. BADZIAN, Natalia 03 09514 511 1
15. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 01905 509 1
16. KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 05214 467 1
17. KOCZYK, Aleksandra 03 02314 458 1

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1. KRYPA, Marta 02 07414 1232 2
2. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra 02 01403 1221 2
3. JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 09514 1092 2
4. KUCHTA, Maria 02 03810 629 1
5. DOBOSZ, Kalina 02 09514 541 1
6. ADAMEK, Barbara 02 01403 497 1
7. KURZEPA, Adrianna 02 04914 405 1
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Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1. RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 00710 1340 2
2. WIŚNIEWSKA, Oliwia 01 02711 639 1
3. GAWROŃSKA, Zoe 00 00116 604 1
4. KOZANECKA, Katarzyna 01 00515 587 1

Kobiet, Open

1. ŻUKOWSKA, Paula 93 00611 1507 2
2. RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 00710 1340 2
3. HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 05214 1300 2
4. CYNARSKA, Weronika 03 09514 1258 2
5. CYNARSKA, Natalia 03 09514 1252 2
6. KRYPA, Marta 02 07414 1232 2
7. WILCZEWSKA, Aleksandra 02 01403 1221 2
8. MENDYK, Adrianna 98 03014 1166 2
9. JASIORSKA, Aleksandra 02 09514 1092 2

10. BEDNARZ, Julia 04 00203 1088 2
11. KACZOROWSKA, Alicja 04 05114 1080 2
12. MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 00605 1060 2
13. KOSTRZEWSKA, Maria 03 01605 1038 2
14. DOPART, Marcelina 03 00901 1032 2
15. MACIASZCZYK, Wiktoria 04 00605 1009 2
16. MALEC, Klaudia 04 00203 990 2
17. WITEK, Oliwia 04 00605 962 2
18. SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 00203 901 2
19. GUŚĆ, Wiktoria 04 01705 672 1
20. TARASIEWICZ, Klaudia 04 09514 651 1
21. WIŚNIEWSKA, Oliwia 01 02711 639 1
22. KUCHTA, Maria 02 03810 629 1
23. RYDYŃSKA, Marianna 04 00802 613 1
24. ROGOWSKA, Paulina 98 01112 611 1
25. GAWROŃSKA, Zoe 00 00116 604 1
26. NOWAK, Maja 03 06214 599 1

MACIEJEWSKA, Beata 03 00605 599 1
28. KOZANECKA, Katarzyna 01 00515 587 1
29. SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 03714 567 1
30. NEUBAUER, Paulina 03 03810 564 1
31. MIZIK, Julia 04 06214 547 1
32. DOBOSZ, Kalina 02 09514 541 1
33. WRZESIŃSKA, Wiktoria 04 01605 539 1
34. SAJECKA, Zofia 98 07914 537 1
35. KAMIŃSKA, Anna 03 00802 529 1
36. ZIEMACKA, Julia 03 05614 523 1

KESLER, Katarzyna 04 06214 523 1
38. SZUPER, Katarzyna 04 00203 518 1
39. BIEGAŃSKA, Weronika 03 05114 515 1
40. WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena 03 04914 513 1
41. BADZIAN, Natalia 03 09514 511 1
42. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 01905 509 1
43. DĘBKOWSKA, Wiktoria 04 01905 498 1
44. ADAMEK, Barbara 02 01403 497 1
45. JABŁOŃSKA, Oliwia 97 05701 494 1
46. SOKOŁOWSKA, Dominika 04 04901 480 1
47. ŁOTOWSKA, Maja 04 05114 474 1
48. WOŚ, Weronika 04 05214 468 1
49. KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 05214 467 1
50. KOCZYK, Aleksandra 03 02314 458 1
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51. GRABOWSKA, Gabriela 04 04514 430 1
52. KURZEPA, Adrianna 02 04914 405 1


